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Case number
200101-78-SCC
200101-326-SCC
200102-190-SCC
200102-308-SCC
200102-385-SCC
200103-41-SCC
200103-269-SCC
200103-270-SCC
200103-296-SCC
200103-508-SCC
200103-567-SCC
200104-26-SCC
200104-62-SCC
200104-176-SCC
200104-177-SCC
200104-323-SCC
200105-16-SCC
200105-17-5CC
200105-25-SCC
200105-31-SCC
200105-33-SCC
200105-197-SCC
200106-9-SCC
200106-14-SCC
200106-25-SCC
200106-156-SCC
200106-160-SCC
200106-267-SCC
200106-415-SCC
200106-486-SCC
200106-507-SCC
200106-535-SCC
200107-10-SCC
200107-80-SCC
200107-81-SCC
200107-145-SCC
200107-179-SCC
200107-180-SCC
200107-487-SCC
200108-15-S5CC
200108-130-SCC
200108-145-SCC
200108-172-SCC
200108-203-SCC
200108-227-SCC
200108-241-SCC
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Last name
Thornton
Jackson
Mueller
Buske
Wojcik
Settlemoir
Farnsworth
Brown
Fricke
Lindsey
Vieth
Ashley
Merchiori
Howell
Caravia
Troutman
Smith
Hesterberg
Buxton
Alexander
Adams-Parker
Presson
Firestine
Hamilton
Young
Williams
Steele
Little
Benesh
Molton
Braggs
Mueth
White
Daly
Rickard
Ruffner
Vest
Hannah
Heard
Logan
Snorton
Bramley
Larnell
Leezy
Dressel
Cambell

January 2020

First name
James
Mamie
Lorenz
Delores
Maria
Edward
Marilyn
George
Roland
Richard
Larry
Claudia
Alberto
Brenda
Maria
Zanya
Darlene
Verdine
William
Eugene
Alexis
Ronald
Christine
Patricia
Cara E.
Arlis
Marilou
Christina
Laveeda
Sandra
Alexander
Scott
Traci
Kathleen
Cathy
Elvira
Zelma
James
Bernard
Victor
Lillie
Donna
Freddie
Virginia
Delmar
Yvonne

Zip
62221
62269
62285
62249
62254
62226
62260
62226
62243
62264
62254
62254
62226
62221
62226
62220
63112
62220
62254
62226
62207
62234
62220
62226
63010
62208
62232
62221
62254
62207
62206
62243
62208
62208
62285
62223
62254
62206
62204
62269
62206
62239
62221
62208
62234
62205

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Date of death
1/1/2020 0:59
1/1/2020 16:38
1/2/2020 1:30
11212020 11:53

1/2/2020 14:30
1/2/2020 16:51
1/3/2020 2:40
1/3/2020 3:25
1/3/2020 8:40

1/1/2020 20:50

1/3/2020 15:30

1/3/2020 0:00

1/3/2020 19:00

1/4/2020 6:00
1/4/2020 7:50

1/4/2020 15:00

1/4/2020 15:58
11412020 9:45

1/4/2020 12:00
11412020 13:27
11412020 13:14

1/5/2020 10:37

1/4/2020 22:32
1/5/2020 0:05

1/4/2020 20:45
11612020 5:12
11612020 6:08
11612020 9:12
11612020 11:54

11612020 13:27
11612020 15:01
11612020 15:38

11612020 16:40
11612020 18:28

1/6/2020 21:53
11712020 7:05
1/712020 0:38
11712020 4:45

11712020 12:45

11712020 16:46

1/8/2020 6:19
1/8/2020 6:02
1/8/2020 8:48
1/8/2020 9:09
1/712020 0:00
1/8/2020 0:00
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St.
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St.
St.
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St.
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St.
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St.
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St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair

200108-258-5CC
200108-425-SCC
200108-450-SCC
200109-48-SCC
200109-69-SCC
200109-117-SCC
200109-283-5CC
200109-377-SCC
200109-458-SCC
200110-68-SCC
200110-81-SCC
200110-246-SCC
200110-253-SCC
200I11-5-SCC
200111-25-SCC
200I111-60-SCC
200111-206-5CC
200111-302-SCC
200111-317-5CC
200I112-46-SCC
200112-52-5CC
200I112-64-SCC
200112-314-SCC
200112-322-SCC
200112-327-SCC
200112-341-SCC
200112-347-5CC
200I112-357-SCC
200112-434-SCC
200112-464-SCC
200113-15-SCC
200I113-41-SCC
200113-50-SCC
200I113-80-SCC
200113-21-SCC
200113-98-SCC
200113-156-5CC
200I113-246-SCC
200114-92-5CC
200114-170-SCC
200114-372-SCC
200114-417-SCC
200114-451-SCC
200I115-30-SCC
200115-171-SCC
200I115-175-SCC
200115-176-SCC
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Compton
Hopson
Fulton
Betts
Kehrer
Reinhardt
Cox
Nicks
Heritage
Goodwin
Mappes
Hermanson
Rhodes
Cook
Parent
Becker
Powers
McClenahan
Schaal
Pittman
Edwards
Parker
Simcox
Glass
Hammer
Brown
Agnew
Lepes
Stogner
Chalmers
Barboza
Preston
Muren
Hensley
Moody
Redmon
Dermint

Schaltenbrand

Williams
Wells

Burt
Montgomery
Russell
Walker
Michael
Roper
Sarmiento

January 2020

Rosalie
Tommy
Mary
James
Dorothy
Ruth
Randy
James
David
Quincy
Sheena
Warren
Janet
Larry
Carroll
Alan
Doris
Helen
Marion
Louis
Cynthia
Tina
Bonnie
Larry
Erwin
Louis
Lovester
Kevin
Becky
Jimmy
Tracy
Vanessa
William
James
Robert
Viola
Kirk
Edward
Leah
Pamela
Margaret
Alma
Joann
Patti
Williams
Charlotte
Miguel

62258
62205
62221
62220
62226
62220
6220 6
62207
62239
62206
62226
62254
62204
62223
62258
62220
62220
62254
62221
62224
62226
62203
62221
62260
62258
62221
62258
62257
62269
62269
62223
62208
62208
62206
62207
62220
62220
62223
62205
62239
62206
62234
62234
62269
62206
62221
62221

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

1/8/2020 0:00
1/8/2020 12:38
1/812020 13:58
1/8/2020 17:48
1/812020 21:35
1912020 5:30
11912020 9:02
11912020 13:07
1/912020 16:32
11912020 16:44
1/912020 21:52
1/10/2020 11:03
1/10/2020 2:15
1/10/2020 16:28
1/10/2020 15:55
1/10/2020 21:15
1/11/2020 0:30
1/11/2020 8:15
171112020 10:27
1/11/2020 12:00
171112020 17:00
1/11/2020 14:00
1/10/2020 0:08
1/10/2020 0:45
1/10/2020 1:21
1/10/2020 2:24
1/10/2020 2:25
1/12/2020 10:10
1/11/2020 23:09
1/12/2020 15:55
1/12/2020 16:47
1/11/2020 21:46
1/12/2020 6:59
1/12/2020 20:00
1/12/2020 19:45
1/12/2020 11:30
1/13/2020 7:30
1/13/2020 10:35
1/13/2020 22:00
1/14/2020 8:25
1/14/2020 13:30
1/14/2020 14:20
1/14/2020 12:40
1/14/2020 17:08
1/15/2020 6:42
1/15/2020 2:03
1/14/2020 23:30
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Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair

200115-178-SCC
200I115-373-SCC
200115-421-SCC
200115-486-SCC
200116-53-SCC
200116-92-SCC
200116-129-SCC
200I116-161-SCC
200116-198-SCC
200116-279-SCC
200117-42-SCC
200I117-46-SCC
200117-110-SCC
200I117-121-SCC
200117-174-5CC
200I117-274-SCC
200117-294-SCC
200I117-320-SCC
200117-426-SCC
200118-46-SCC
200118-53-5CC
200I118-57-SCC
200118-286-SCC
200118-287-SCC
200118-288-SCC
200118-320-SCC
200118-339-SCC
200118-340-SCC
200118-342-SCC
200118-414-SCC
200119-68-SCC
200119-92-SCC
200119-141-SCC
200I119-172-SCC
200119-174-SCC
200119-196-SCC
200119-310-5CC
200120-64-SCC
200121-80-SCC
200121-261-SCC
200121-390-SCC
200121-483-SCC
200122-72-5CC
200122-81-SCC
200122-170-SCC
200122-315-SCC
200122-343-SCC
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Trobaugh
Pruitt
Gibson
Johnson
Walta
Voegle
Margiotta
Jenks
Sutter
Dietz
Bennett
Cleveland
Koehler
Griffin
Glass
Barbee
Pollard
Wunderlich
Engram
Campe
Williams
Case

Linau
Ochs
Shalenko
Tidewell
Lewis
Bailey
Heidelbert
Morgan
Hood-Lovelace
Jones
Chaudet
Poole
Mroczkowski
Dostie
Forsythe
Lasley
Atkins
Simonin
Peil

Lanius
Stultz
Winter
Gerold
Richardson
Hoffman

January 2020

Nancy
Mun
Patricia
Shirley
Dorothy
Florence
Vincent
Jason
Nelson
Ralph
Hazel
Ronald
Virginia
Jessie
Billie
Glenda
Mary
Albert
Jeannette
Elmer
Jimmy
Kenneth
Betty
Ralph
Helen
Joseph
Charles
Sandra
Roberta
Lorl
Betty
Shirley
Amy
Eugenia
Eva

Ina
Jeffrey
Fay
Curtis
Diane
Charles
Dartha
Jerry
Darlene
Nina
Carl
Jeffrey

62246
62254
62221
62206
62243
62258
62223
62221
62239
62243
62239
62203
62232
62204
62226
63143
62269
62269
62220
62269
62205
62258
62254
62226
62208
62203
62226
62260
62206
62206
63116
62226
62254
62226
62220
62221
62258
62221
62226
62223
62260
62223
62206
62282
62220
62232
62264

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

1/15/2020 0:06
1/15/2020 13:19
1/15/2020 15:02
1/15/2020 17:04
1/15/2020 21:00
1/16/2020 3:52
1/16/2020 7:46
1/16/2020 9:07
1/16/2020 10:28
1/16/2020 13:16
1/16/2020 16:18
1/16/2020 19:35
1/17/2020 4:00
1/17/2020 5:11
1/17/2020 8:20
1/17/2020 12:04
1/17/2020 12:19
1/17/2020 12:00
111712020 16:05
1/17/2020 20:30
1/17/2020 0:00
1/17/2020 21:50
1/18/2020 6:25
1/18/2020 6:50
1/18/2020 7:56
1/18/2020 2:44
1/18/2020 2:08
1/18/2020 10:22
1/18/2020 11:00
1/18/2020 15:12
1/18/2020 19:26
1/19/2020 1:30
171912020 7:40
171912020 7:45
1/19/2020 2:45
171912020 2:51
171912020 16:41
1/19/2020 20:20
1/20/2020 22:28
1/21/2020 10:01
1/21/2020 13:25
1/21/2020 15:20
1/21/2020 20:58
1/21/2020 18:13
1/22/2020 6:30
1/21/2020 19:35
112212020 1:30
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Clair
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Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair

200122-412-SCC
200123-151-SCC
200123-171-SCC
200123-212-SCC
200123-297-SCC
200123-422-SCC
200123-423-SCC
200123-461-SCC
200124-28-5CC
200124-43-SCC
200124-105-5CC
200124-147-SCC
200124-354-SCC
200124-416-SCC
200125-53-SCC
200125-60-SCC
200125-76-5CC
200125-144-SCC
200125-163-SCC
200125-221-SCC
200125-251-SCC
200125-292-SCC
200125-405-SCC
200126-13-SCC
200126-19-SCC
200126-32-SCC
200126-64-SCC
200126-71-SCC
200126-126-SCC
200126-133-SCC
200126-175-SCC
200126-183-SCC
200127-24-5CC
200127-88-SCC
200127-112-SCC
200127-137-SCC
200127-190-SCC
200127-253-SCC
200127-275-5CC
200127-277-SCC
200127-350-SCC
200127-428-SCC
200127-485-5CC
200128-69-SCC
200128-74-5CC
200128-81-SCC
200128-83-SCC

Chaney
Jarrett
Smith
Cleveland
Boyd
Jackson
Williams
Cash
Caldwell
Magel
Elkins
McKenney
Battoe
Malone
Jones
Graves
Perry
Lintz
Kloepper
Verdu
Lindquist
Stinnett
Parker
Galle
Keck
Weik
Volner
Bruns
Viymola
Kelly
Karraker
Hairston
Reagan
Milton
Bewig
Scott
Prosser
Wallace
Reynolds
Croak
Schwahn
Bridges
Renner
Robinson
Wills
Ates
Behrman

St. Clair County Deaths
January 2020

Christine
Ronnie
Mario
Evelyn
Tyra
Mueller
Andrew
Kevin
Larry
Maedell
Ward
Julia
Joyce
Veronica
Allison
Dustin
Robert
Marlene
Cindy
Joseph
Erick
Richard
Marvin
Martin
Ralph
Edna
Norma
Mary
Katherine
Ginger
Gary
Juble
Cynthia
Catherine
Jeannie
Debby
William
Lisa
Robert
Robert
Daniel

S. Douglas
Stephon
Mildred
Thomas
Robert
Theodore

62220
62258
62204
62269
62021

62226
62205
62232
62264
62221

62269
62206
62221

62232
62232
62269
62226
62223
62285
62260
62226
62226
62232
62243
62269
62220
62264
62285
62254
62223
62254
62205
62234
62220
62254
62269
62226
62226
62206
62254
62243
62223
62206
62226
62226
62258
62223

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

112212020 12:43
1/23/2020 3:55
1/23/2020 é:11
1/23/2020 9:35
1/23/2020 11:23
1/23/2020 14:40
1/23/2020 14:57
1/23/2020 16:16
1/23/2020 18:10
1/23/2020 8:04
1/24/2020 3:34
1/24/2020 4:44
1/24/2020 14:56
1/24/2020 17:21
1/24/2020 20:21
1/24/2020 21:04
1/24/2020 23:18
1/24/2020 20:54
1/24/2020 2113
1/25/2020 1:16
1/25/2020 415
1/25/2020 7:23
1/2512020 13:33
1/25/2020 14:00
1/25/2020 17:10
1/25/2020 19:35
1/25/2020 20:35
1/25/2020 21:39
1/26/2020 5:59
1/26/2020 6:35
1/26/2020 8:58
112612020 2:19
1/26/2020 19:04
112712020 23:30
112712020 317
112712020 7:18
112712020 9:05
1/2712020 10:10
112712020 10:30
112712020 9:40
112712020 5:50
112712020 10:20
112712020 14:39
112712020 18:45
112712020 19:20
112712020 20:44
112712020 21:17
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Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair
Clair

200128-85-SCC
200128-142-SCC
200128-159-SCC
200128-267-SCC
200128-311-SCC
200128-319-SCC
200128-498-SCC
200129-24-SCC
200129-77-5CC
200129-101-SCC
200129-119-5CC
200129-231-SCC
200129-266-SCC
200129-349-SCC
200130-33-5CC
200130-55-5CC
200130-252-5CC
200130-278-SCC
200130-284-SCC
200130-373-SCC
200131-38-SCC
200131-121-SCC
200131-129-5CC
200131-228-SCC
200131-350-SCC
200131-386-SCC
200201-15-SCC
200201-225-SCC
200204-344-SCC
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Brooks
Parker
DeBruce
Morgan Jr.
Forhan
Thomasward
Rodgers
Inman
Lodes
Smith

Maki

Jones
Marsters Jr.
Posten
Engler
Bovinette
Moore
Newman
Guyton
Appleton
Garcia
Boerm
Wallace
Fitzgerald
Mercado
Barbeau
Harris
Stammer
Animal bones

January 2020

Craig
David
Tommie
Dwayne
Donald
Theda
Mary
Edith
Ruth
Mary Ann
Kathryn
Paul
Aubrey
Charlotte
Marlene
Bradley
Amelia
Brenda
Charles
Everett
Linda
Donald
Keith
Rose
Dante
Ricky
Gerrick
Mary

62254
62298
62226
62226
62223
62223
62232
62269
62265
62269
62226
62257
62221

62269
62223
62226
62232
62254
62204
62269
62201

62208
62221

62223
62269
62254
62254
62264

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

112712020 22:08
1/28/2020 6:08
1/28/2020 7:30
1/28/2020 10:16
1/28/2020 11:02

1/28/2020 10:54
1/28/2020 16:12
1/28/2020 18:17
1/28/2020 22:15

1/28/2020 22:55
112912020 2:10
112912020 10:16
112912020 11:45
112912020 13:25
112912020 19:12

112912020 20:50
1/30/2020 8:39

1/30/2020 10:55

1/30/2020 12:02

1/30/2020 15:44

1/30/2020 19:42
1/31/2020 4:40
113112020 6:09
1/31/2020 2:20
173112020 14:54
1/31/2020 14:58
1/31/2020 17:10
1/31/2020 23:30
1/31/2020 0:00



